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5 I N G -A L 0 N G 5 #2 5 I N G -A L 0 N G 5 #2 
)IDEA ? SIDE B SIDE A ? SIDEB 

1."Words" - Doves (5:41) - 1."Girl" - Beck (3:30) 
~.''We AreAllMadeof Stars" - Moby(4:30) 2."Playgirl" - Ladytron (3:49) 
~. "Universal Frequencies" - HisName IsAlive(3:21) 3."Evergreen" - Sub.Marine (6:00) 
L"Surfing ona Rocket" - Air (3:40) 4.''The OtherSide of This Life"- David Byrne (4:00) 
i."It's the Sun" - The Polyphonic Spree (5:33) 5."Flyswatter" - The Eels (Polka Dots Remix) (2:30) 
i. "HelloSunshine" - Super Furry Animals (2:27) 6."SoLong, Mr.Monore" - Newton (2:55) 
', "WhyDoes the Sun Shine? (The Sun IsaMass of Incandescent Gas)" This book and tape set is 

Live) -They Might Be Giants (2:16) intended to be distributed 

l. "Purple Bananas ontheMoon"- Art-Paul Schlosser (1:29) . f::l~sf'::o~~:lI~:::;'=~ 
1. "Fairy Tale" - Cloud Cult(2:11)	 by anyone. (NOT FOR SALE) 

10."Pattycake" - Self(4:04) 7."HowLong AreYou Staying?" - BillJoy(2:34) 
11. "Good" - Pizzicato Hve(3:31) 8."Oty'sHospital Patients" -Terri Summers I Librettos (2:53) 
12. "I'maVampire" - Future Bible Heroes (3:19) 9."I'm Doing Fine" - Day One (4:26) 
13.''Yellow Submarine" -TheBeatles (2:11) 10."Take MeOut"- Franz Ferdinand (3:54) 

{I ' () «r:» «r:» «r-» </\> «r:» 11."StayTogether"-Suede(3:50) 
,- V V V V V 12."China, MyChina" - Brian Eno (4:44) 

Information is not knowledge.	 "{~L@'/G:Jl!:9<Ili-R" ~~i.R/G:Jl!:~ s.
 
~ %1(/G:Jl!:$~. ~'li'*/G:fl!o~.
Knowledge is not wisdom. 
~/f'!t:~. ~/f':Jl!:{f'*.Wisdom is not truth. 
if*:Jl!:~Wi¥J. "--Frank ZappaTruth is not beauty. 
Western Music Series Titles:Beautyis not love. 
*lnstrumentals *Quiet MusicLove is not music. *Novelties *Electronica

Music is the best. *Sing-Alongs *Love Songs 
-FRANklAP~ *And Perhaps Others! 

i'his cotlection ofsongstakesona numberofthemes,suchasouterspace,childhood, self-confidence, andmanyothers. Many 
ofthem couldbeconsidered educational ornovelty songs-outside the realmofthe usualpop musicmostoftensung.Still, the 
music stylesare mostly popular, suchas rock" synth-pop, lounge,electronic., and more! All the lyrics are here,eventhe onesthat 
aren'trealwords, thosewhich useslangor"bad" grammar. Solet's allhavefunlearning andsingingthesekooky, crazytunes! 

tE i! i'F }; fi ~!X '1' til ft i'F ;j; i1'1 M! H j§l! 9n, * j-' , iTo: '¥. § {~. , 
"!H1 . lfl$l<Xfj*~ ff1Jilfifl'J, iJl1 ~IJ fl'J Ill; itJ Z <j': l' It ~'? 1fi ni l WJ , 
DilE, 1!5J' 1J.il::I,}; JtMEhil'1, i'lJlimnl, Ijl, TJffinl, Ell'}, 
1* .@. )i[. ~~ . Iff 11 il'1 :v: iii] iJjl i f li !fifril'1't"Flfrfl'J. {]l1ifr, Iil:iii 
if *, $;f(j·_,@P[JIlI'l!0 

Western Music Series...Volume #6 
5 I N G - A LON G 5 #2 

SIDE B~IDEA ? 
1."Words" - Doves (5:41) - l."Girl" - Beck (3:30) 
1."We AreAllMade of Stars" - Moby(4:30) 2."Playgirl" - Ladytron (3:49) 
l. "Universal Frequencies" - His Name IsAlive (3:21) 3."Evergreen" - Sub.Marine (6:00) 
I."Surfing ona Rocket" - Air(3:40) 4.''The OtherSide ofThis Life" - David Byrne (4:00) 
i. "It'sthe Sun" - The Polyphonic Spree (5:33) 5."Flyswatter" - The Eels (Polka Dots Remix) (2:30) 
i."HelloSunshine" - Super Furry Animals (2:27) 6."So Long, Mr.Monore" - Newton (2:55) 
,"WhyDoes theSun Shine? (The Sun IsaMass of Incandescent Gas)" ThIs book.and tape seiis' 

Live) -They Might Be Giants (2:16) intended to be distributed: 

I."Purple Bananas ontheMoon"- Art-Paul Schlosser (1 :29) ,f::'~sf'::o~~~:ti~~~ i::';;'~ 
l. "Fairy Tale" - Cloud Cult(2:11)	 by anyone. (NOT FOR SALE)' 

10. "Pattycake'' - Self(4:04) 7."HowLong AreYou Staying?" - BillJoy(2:34) 
11. "Good" - Pizzicato Five (3:31) 8."City's Hospital Patients" -Terri Summers I Librettos (2:53) 
12. "I'maVampire" - Future Bible Heroes (3:19) 9."I'm Doing Fine" - Day One (4:26) 
13. "Yellow Submarine" - The Beatles (2:11) 10."Take MeOut"- Franz Ferdinand (3:54)

/\ /\ /\ /\ /\ l1."StW Together" ­ Suede (3:50){I;-() < >V< >V< >V< >V< >V 12."China, MyChina" - Brian Eno (4:44) 
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Knowledge is not wisdom. ~~/f':Jl!:¥3t. ~~/f':fl!o~. 

~/G:Jl!:~. ~::f:Jl!:if*.Wisdom is not truth. if5j~fi!oJlliWi¥J. "--Frank ZappaTruth is not beauty. 
Western Music Series Titles:Beauty is not love. 
*Instrumentals *Quiet MusicLove is not music. *NoveJties *Electronica

Music is the best. *Sing-Alongs *Love Songs 
- FRANk lAPPA *And Perhaps Others! 

Illiscollection ofsongstakesona numberofthemes,suchas outerspace,childhood,self-confidence,and manyothers. Many 
ofthem couldbeconsidered educational ornovelty songs-outside the realmofthe usual popmusic mostoftensung.Still, the 
music stylesare-mostly popular, suchas rock, synth-pop,lounge,eleetronic, and more! All the lyrics are here.eventhe onesthat 
sren'trealwords. thosewhichuseslarm or"bad"nrammar Solet'si111 havefunleamtnoand dnninnthesekookv. rr,"I7V tunes! 

1."Words" - Doves (5:41) - 1."Girl" - Beck (3:30) 
2."We AreAU Made of Stars" - Moby(4:30) 2."Playgirl" - Ladytron (3:49) 
3."Universal Frequencies" - HisName IsAlive(3:21) 3."Evergreen" - Sub.Marine (6:00) 
4."Surfing ona Rocket" - Air (3:40) 4."The OtherSide ofThis Life" - David Byrne (4:00) 
5."It's the Sun" - The Polyphonic Spree (5:33) 5."Flyswatter" - The Eels (Polka DotsRemix) (2:30) 
6."HelloSunshine" - Super Furry Animals (2:27) 6."SoLong, Mr.Monore" - Newton (2:55) 
7.''WhyDoes the Sun Shine? (The Sun Is-a Mass of Incandescent Gas)" This book and tape SBtis 

(Live) - They Might Be Giants (2:16) intended to be dlstribute<f 

8."Purple Bananas 011 theMoon"- Art-Paul Schlosser (1:29) f::'~sf~~~~:tl~~:~~~:'~~ , 
9."Fairy Tale" - Cloud Cult(2:11) by Bnyone. (NOT FOR SALE)! 

10."Pattycake" - Self(4:04) 7."HowLong AreYou Staying?" - BillJoy(2:34) 
11."Good" - Pizzicato Five (3:31) 8."City's Hospital Patients" -Terri Summers I Librettos (2:53) 
12."I'maVampire" - Future Bible Heroes (3:19) 9."I'm Doing Fine" - Day One (4:26) 
13.''Yellow Submarine" - The Beatles (2:11) 10.''Take MeOut"- Franz Ferdinand (3:54) 

/\ /\ /\ /\ /\ 11."Stay Together" - Suede (3:50)
{ I;-() < >V< >V< >V< >V< >V 12."China,MyChina"-BrianEno(4:44) 

Information is not knowledge,	 "ff,',@./f'£9<Ili.R. ~~i-,R/f'!t:~J$. 

~:g/f'H:~~ .$~/f'H:~.Knowledge is not wisdom. 
~/Gt!~. ~>f~~if~J'.Wisdom is not truth. tf ~fdl!:~:!ffa'~. "--Frank ZappaTruth is not beauty. 
Western Music Series Titles:Beauty is not love. 
*Instrumentals *Quiet Music

Love is not music. *Novelties *Electronica 
Music is the best. *Sing-Alongs *Love Songs 

-FRANKlAP~ * And Perhaps Others! 

This collection of songs takes onanumberof themes, suchasouterspace, childhood,self-confidence, andmanyothers. Many 
of themcouldbe considered educational ornoveltysongs-outside therealmof the usual popmusicmostoften.rung. Still,the 
musicstylesaremostlypopular, suchas rocksynth-pop.lounqe.elertronic and more! All the lyrics are here,eventhe onesthat 
aren't realwords, thosewhichuseslangor"bad"grammar. Solet'sallhavefunlearning and singingthesekooky, crazytunes! 
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4."Surfing ona Rocket" - Air (3:40) 4."The OtherSide ofThis Life" - David Byrne (4:00) 
5."It'sthe Sun" -The Polyphonic Spree (5:33) 5."Flyswatter" - The Eels (Polka Dots Remix) (2:30) 
6."HelloSunshine" - Super Furry Animals (2:27) 6."SoLong, Mr.Monore" - Newton (2:55) 

7.."WhyDoes t~e Sun S~ine? (The Sun IsaMass of Incandescent Gas)" [ This book andlaj;;,.set;;;. 

(Live) -They Might Be Giants (2:16)	 intended to be cistrtbuted 

8."Purple Bananas ontheMoon"- Art-Paul Schlosser (1:29) I f:~'~:~~~ ~~:li~~~ ::;'=i 
9."Fairy Tale" - Cloud Cult(2:11)	 Iby anyone. (NOT FOR SALE): 

10."Pattycake" - Self(4:04) 7."HowLong AreYou Staying?" - BillJoy(2:34) 
11."Good" - Pizzicato Five (3:31) 8."City's Hospital Patients" - Terri Summers I Librettos (2:53) 
12.''I'maVampire" - Future Bible Heroes (3:19) 9."I'm Doing Fine" - Day One (4:26) 
13."Yellow Submarine" - The Beatles (2:11)	 10."Take MeOut"- Franz Ferdinand (3:54) 

/\ /\ /\ /\ /\ 11."Stay Together" - Suede (3:50)
{ I;-() < >V< >V< >V< >V< >V 12."China, MyChina" - Brian Eno (4:44) 
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*lnstrumentals *Quiet Music

Love is not music. *Novelties *Electronica 
Music is the best. *Sing-Alongs *Love Songs 

-FRANk lAPPA *And Perhaps Others! 

this collection ofsongstakesona numberofthemes,suchasouterspace,childhood,self--eonftdence,and manyothers. Many 
ofthemcouldbeconsidered educational or novelty songs-outside the reatmofthe usualpopmusicmostoftensung.Still,the 
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